ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED
AUGUST 2024

PERMIT NO PERMIT TYPE APPLICANT NAME SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION JOB VALUE
ACCST2408-001 ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ELSA DOLATE 697 WOLF ISLAND RD HORSE STABLE $1,000.00
ACCST2408-002 ACCESSORY STRUCTURE TUFF SHED INC 8404 FOX CROSSING RD 12X14 STORAGE SHED ON TREATED $6,721.40

APPLICATION STEEL FOUNDATION
ADD2407-004 ADDITION TO EXISTING MARGARITA RIANO ZUNIGA 116 RIVERDALE DR ADDING 2 SETS OF STAIRS. AFTER THE $900.00
STRUCTURE FACT
ADD2408-001 ADDITION TO EXISTING DANIEL A SPARKS 435 BENT FARM RD 875 FT SQFT ADDITION $132,011.25
STRUCTURE
ADD?2408-002 ADDITION OR RENOVATION  WASHBURN INVESTMENTS LLC 9748 NC 87 RENOVATION OF TRIPLEX 3RD UNIT $15,000.00
ADD2408-003 ADDITION TO EXISTING DANA CORUM 11168 NC 87 26X28 ADDITION ROOM $107,721.18
STRUCTURE
ADD2408-005 ADDITION TO EXISTING FERDINAND T DOLLIVER 186 PINEWOOD RD 224SF ADDITION (AFTER THE FACT) $33,794.88
STRUCTURE
BCOM2406-006 BUILDING COMMERCIAL KEVIN TYNDALL BUILDERS INC 359 BRANSON RD 17X10 FILTER BUILDING $52,000.00
BCOM2407-003 BUILDING COMMERCIAL CAROLINA CUSTOM SIGNS AND GRAPHICS 145 COMMERCE DR SIGN FOR MAVIS TIRES $13,646.00
BCOM2407-010 BUILDING COMMERCIAL ROCKINGHAM COUNTY MAINTENANCE 250 CHEROKEE CAMP RD 20X20 CARPORT. ANIMAL SHELTER $6,000.00
BCOM2408-001 BUILDING COMMERCIAL DEWALT HOLDINGS LLC 108 BLUE BULL TRL WELL HOUSE 120 SQ FT $2,000.00
BCOM2408-002 BUILDING COMMERCIAL Alex Mates 6844 NC 135 REPLACEMENT OF 2 DRY FIRE $206,748.00
APPLICATION PROTECTION SYSTEMS
BCOM2408-004 BUILDING COMMERCIAL TOWER ENGINEERING PROFESSIONALS INC 0 PEACH ORCHARD RD CELL TOWER $29,000.00
CARPT2407-003 CARPORT TARA SMEDLEY 126 MULLINS RD 20X18. MOVING EXISTING BUILDING $1,200.00
CARPT2408-001 CARPORT RICKY LEVY 650 HUFFINES MILL RD 24X20X10 $4,338.32
DECK?2406-005 DECK APPLICATION JAMES MARTIN 725 C & N SMITH MILL RD 10X16 DECK $2,400.00
DECK?2407-003 DECK PAMETHA M MCFALLING 1845 SANDY CROSS RD 8X12 DECK $789.00
DECK?2408-001 DECK HAPPY LITTLE TREE WOODWORKS 121 CRESTED OAK CT 390 SQ FT DECK $20,000.00
DEMO02408-001 DEMOLITION APPLICATION BRAXTON RICHARDON 831 JANET RD Tear down old trailer house $4,300.00
DEMO02408-002 DEMOLITION KEN CHAMBERS 135 BOLES ST DEMOLITION WITH SAW SERVICE $0.00
DWMH2408-001 DOUBLEWIDE LINDSAY HUNT 587 US 158 3 BDRM DWMH $0.00
EHPOP2408-001 PRIVATE OPTION PERMIT BMS INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC 156 PRITCHETT RD A2 IP CA COMBO $0.00
EHREC2404-005 SEPTIC RECONNECT ZANE GAULDIN 10821 NC 87 CONVERT STORAGE BUILD INTO HOUSE $0.00
GAR2407-004 GARAGE MARK THOMPSON 410 SPRING RD 20X20 $10,000.00
GAR2408-001 GARAGE POWELL AND ASSOCIATES 1801 ESTES RD 30X30 Garage/ Storage $53,000.00
GAR2408-002 GARAGE FRED WILSON 444 SAGEBRUSH RD ATTACHED GARAGE 1300sq $61,180.00
GAR2408-003 GARAGE JOSE DE JESUS ARRENDONDO SANTOS 450 HAW RD 24X42 $16,635.62
GAR2408-004 GARAGE EDWARD H JOBE 214 HOMESTEAD DR 12X24 $7,811.00
GAR2408-005 GARAGE FERDINAND T DOLLIVER 186 PINEWOOD RD 24X31 SF GARAGE (AFTER THE FACT) $3,309.25
GAR2408-006 GARAGE STEVE E WILSON 638 BARNES RD 1500 SQFT. 30X50 $33,796.48
HCRP2408-001 HANDICAP RAMP SAMUEL C MASSEY SR 1207 C & N SMITH MILL RD 4X20 $1,200.00
POOL2408-001 POOL APPLICATION Amber Belangia 635 HAYNES RD HYBRID POOL INSTALLATION $20,000.00
POOL2408-002 POOL IAN HEAGREN 1528 BALD HILL LOOP 20X45X30 INGROUND POOL $70,000.00
RENO2407-010 RENOVATION OF EXISTING ZACHARY DARREN SLATE 130 SHARP RD FIRE DAMAGE RENO $24,541.26

STRUCTURE
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RENO2408-003

RENO2408-004

RENO2408-005

RENO2408-006

SFR2406-020
SFR2407-013
SFR2407-024

SFR2407-033
SFR2407-034
SFR2408-002
SFR2408-003

SFR2408-004
SFR2408-005
SFR2408-006
SFR2408-007
SFR2408-008
SFR2408-009
SFR2408-012
SFR2408-013
SFR2408-015
SFR2408-018
SFR2408-019
SFR2408-020
SFR2408-021
SFR2408-022
SFR2408-024

STBLDG2407-002
STBLDG2407-005
STBLDG2408-001
STBLDG2408-002
STBLDG2408-005

STBLDG2408-006

STBLDG2408-007

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

STORAGE BUILDING
STORAGE BUILDING
STORAGE BUILDING
STORAGE BUILDING
STORAGE BUILDING

STORAGE BUILDING

STORAGE BUILDING

GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC

CAROLINA BASEMENT SYSTEMS LLC

ERIC DEHART

CAROLINA BASEMENT SYSTEMS LLC

STEVEN HILL
JOSE JUAN BALDERAS CAMARGO
WALRAVEN SIGNATURE HOMES LLC

DR HORTON INC
DR HORTON INC
DR HORTON INC
TOLEDO HOMES LLC

SPARKS HOMES AND HOME RENOVATIONS INC
DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC
SAMUEL PACHECO

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

HARRY BRANDON SMITH
Zane Gauldin

SCHUMACHER HOMES OF NORTH CAROLINA
INC

TARA SMEDLEY
THOMAS WHITE

TOMMY BARFIELD
GREGORY BRAY
THOMAS L MEADORS JR

DOLLIVER FERDINAND T

STEVE MCMICHAEL

147 GLEN MEADOW DR

208 DOVEFIELD DR

417 S GLENN ST

130 MAMIE LN

795 E MAIN ST
210 CARL LN
3690 ELLISBORO RD

142 PEPPER TREE RD
1071 CREEDSON CT

149 PEPPER TREE RD
109 RIERSON FARMS CT

172 LEE RD

8501 CRIPPLEGATE TRCE
8549 CRIPPLEGATE TRCE
8525 CRIPPLEGATE TRCE
104 EAST FARM LOOP
115 NEAL FARM DR

112 EAST FARM LOOP
116 EAST FARM LOOP
277 BEENE LN

148 BIRCH TREE WAY
116 BIRCH TREE WAY
130 BIRCH TREE WAY
209 S 4TH AVE

10821 NC 87

559 EVANS RD

126 MULLINS RD

2923 PRICE GRANGE RD
195 HIGH MEADOWS CT
613 W JACKSON ST

401 CANNON RD

186 PINEWOOD RD

0 ASHLEY LP

Installing basement gutter and sump.

Encapsulating crawlspace & adding 2 new
dedicated outlets

FINISHING WHOLE HOME RENO

INSTALL 3 HELICAL PIERS TO STABLIZE
FRONT PORCH

4 BEDROOM SFR
2 BRDM SFR
SFR REPLACEMENT

4 BDRM SFR
4 BDRM SFR
4 BDRM SFR
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

3 BEDROOM SFR
4 BDRM SFR

4 BEDROOM SFR
4 BDRM SFR

3 BDRM SFR

3 BDRM SFR

4 BEDROOM SFR
4 BEDROOM SFR
3 BDRM SFR

4 BDRM SFR

4 BEDROOM SFR
4 BEDROOM SFR
3 BEDROOM SFR
3 BDRM SFR FROM STORAGE BUILDING
4 BDRM SFR

10X24 STORAGE BUILDING
12x20 STORAGE BUILDING
24X30
10X16

12X26 STORAGE BUILDING AFTER THE
FACT

14x12 STORAGE BUILDING [AFTER THE
FACT]

448 SQ FT

$12,373.73
$26,137.00
$3,000.00
$5,663.00

$539,181.37
$170,751.40
$313,910.64

$288,970.68
$492,072.96
$492,072.96
$370,947.09

$188,328.96
$492,072.96
$492,072.96
$401,625.57
$347,249.68
$347,249.68
$263,119.31
$319,832.17
$280,866.00
$288,970.68
$288,970.68
$319,832.17
$157,212.96
$200,000.00
$459,351.68

$7,807.27
$7,801.02
$15,900.00
$6,848.00
$6,000.00

$2,345.00

$13,888.00



ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

AUGUST 2024

STBLDG2408-008
STBLDG2408-010
STBLDG2408-011
SWMH2407-001
SWMH2408-001
SWMH2408-002
SWMH2408-003
SWMH2408-004
SWMH2408-005

WKSHOP2407-
001

ZCOMM2408-003

STORAGE BUILDING
STORAGE BUILDING
STORAGE BUILDING
SINGLEWIDE
SINGLEWIDE
SINGLEWIDE
SINGLEWIDE
SINGLEWIDE
SINGLEWIDE

WORKSHOP

ZONING COMMERCIAL

KENNETH LEE DUNN

JOSE JUAN BALDERAS CAMERGO
MICHELE DOWDY MASON

BILLY RAY NEUGENT

INNOVATIVE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
ELSA DOLATE

KEN CHAMBERS

CRISS HARRELL

MANUFACTURED STRUCTURES NORTH
CAROLINA LLC

HARRISON FORD EGGLESTON

TOUFIQ SOJIB

6339 NC 700

210 CARL LN

380 BRANN RD

415 WILLIAMS RD

137 PINE CONE TRL
697 WOLF ISLAND RD
104 LAKISHA CT

181 RELUS RD

122 LAYMON LN

1548 QUESINBERRY RD

983 NC 87

371 NC 65 | REIDSVILLE, NC

336-342-8130

rcpermits@co.rockingham.nc.us

10X20

20X14 STORAGE BUILDING

10X12

3 BDRM SWMH

3 BEDROOM SWMH. SHADY ACRES MHP
2 BDRM SWMH AFTER THE FACT

3 BDRM SWMH

3 BEDROOM SWMH

3 BDRM SWMH

40X30 WITH 26X14 CARPORT

ABC PERMIT

Total:

$5,888.00
$6,000.00
$5,563.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$120,000.00

$0.00

$8,700,920.62



