ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED AUGUST 2024

PERMIT NO	PERMIT TYPE	APPLICANT NAME	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	JOB VALUE
ACCST2408-001	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	ELSA DOLATE	697 WOLF ISLAND RD	HORSE STABLE	\$1,000.00
ACCST2408-002	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE APPLICATION	TUFF SHED INC	8404 FOX CROSSING RD	12X14 STORAGE SHED ON TREATED STEEL FOUNDATION	\$6,721.40
ADD2407-004	ADDITION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	MARGARITA RIANO ZUNIGA	116 RIVERDALE DR	ADDING 2 SETS OF STAIRS. AFTER THE FACT	\$900.00
ADD2408-001	ADDITION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	DANIEL A SPARKS	435 BENT FARM RD	875 FT SQFT ADDITION	\$132,011.25
ADD2408-002	ADDITION OR RENOVATION	WASHBURN INVESTMENTS LLC	9748 NC 87	RENOVATION OF TRIPLEX 3RD UNIT	\$15,000.00
ADD2408-003	ADDITION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	DANA CORUM	11168 NC 87	26X28 ADDITION ROOM	\$107,721.18
ADD2408-005	ADDITION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	FERDINAND T DOLLIVER	186 PINEWOOD RD	224SF ADDITION (AFTER THE FACT)	\$33,794.88
BCOM2406-006	BUILDING COMMERCIAL	KEVIN TYNDALL BUILDERS INC	359 BRANSON RD	17X10 FILTER BUILDING	\$52,000.00
BCOM2407-003	BUILDING COMMERCIAL	CAROLINA CUSTOM SIGNS AND GRAPHICS	145 COMMERCE DR	SIGN FOR MAVIS TIRES	\$13,646.00
BCOM2407-010	BUILDING COMMERCIAL	ROCKINGHAM COUNTY MAINTENANCE	250 CHEROKEE CAMP RD	20X20 CARPORT. ANIMAL SHELTER	\$6,000.00
BCOM2408-001	BUILDING COMMERCIAL	DEWALT HOLDINGS LLC	108 BLUE BULL TRL	WELL HOUSE 120 SQ FT	\$2,000.00
BCOM2408-002	BUILDING COMMERCIAL APPLICATION	Alex Mates	6844 NC 135	REPLACEMENT OF 2 DRY FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$206,748.00
BCOM2408-004	BUILDING COMMERCIAL	TOWER ENGINEERING PROFESSIONALS INC	0 PEACH ORCHARD RD	CELL TOWER	\$29,000.00
CARPT2407-003	CARPORT	TARA SMEDLEY	126 MULLINS RD	20X18. MOVING EXISTING BUILDING	\$1,200.00
CARPT2408-001	CARPORT	RICKY LEVY	650 HUFFINES MILL RD	24X20X10	\$4,338.32
DECK2406-005	DECK APPLICATION	JAMES MARTIN	725 C & N SMITH MILL RD	10X16 DECK	\$2,400.00
DECK2407-003	DECK	PAMETHA M MCFALLING	1845 SANDY CROSS RD	8X12 DECK	\$789.00
DECK2408-001	DECK	HAPPY LITTLE TREE WOODWORKS	121 CRESTED OAK CT	390 SQ FT DECK	\$20,000.00
DEMO2408-001	DEMOLITION APPLICATION	BRAXTON RICHARDON	831 JANET RD	Tear down old trailer house	\$4,300.00
DEMO2408-002	DEMOLITION	KEN CHAMBERS	135 BOLES ST	DEMOLITION WITH SAW SERVICE	\$0.00
DWMH2408-001	DOUBLEWIDE	LINDSAY HUNT	587 US 158	3 BDRM DWMH	\$0.00
EHPOP2408-001	PRIVATE OPTION PERMIT	BMS INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC	156 PRITCHETT RD	A2 IP CA COMBO	\$0.00
EHREC2404-005	SEPTIC RECONNECT	ZANE GAULDIN	10821 NC 87	CONVERT STORAGE BUILD INTO HOUSE	\$0.00
GAR2407-004	GARAGE	MARK THOMPSON	410 SPRING RD	20X20	\$10,000.00
GAR2408-001	GARAGE	POWELL AND ASSOCIATES	1801 ESTES RD	30X30 Garage/ Storage	\$53,000.00
GAR2408-002	GARAGE	FRED WILSON	444 SAGEBRUSH RD	ATTACHED GARAGE 1300sq	\$61,180.00
GAR2408-003	GARAGE	JOSE DE JESUS ARRENDONDO SANTOS	450 HAW RD	24X42	\$16,635.62
GAR2408-004	GARAGE	EDWARD H JOBE	214 HOMESTEAD DR	12X24	\$7,811.00
GAR2408-005	GARAGE	FERDINAND T DOLLIVER	186 PINEWOOD RD	24X31 SF GARAGE (AFTER THE FACT)	\$3,309.25
GAR2408-006	GARAGE	STEVE E WILSON	638 BARNES RD	1500 SQFT. 30X50	\$33,796.48
HCRP2408-001	HANDICAP RAMP	SAMUEL C MASSEY SR	1207 C & N SMITH MILL RD	4 X 20	\$1,200.00
POOL2408-001	POOL APPLICATION	Amber Belangia	635 HAYNES RD	HYBRID POOL INSTALLATION	\$20,000.00
POOL2408-002	POOL	IAN HEAGREN	1528 BALD HILL LOOP	20X45X30 INGROUND POOL	\$70,000.00
RENO2407-010	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE	ZACHARY DARREN SLATE	130 SHARP RD	FIRE DAMAGE RENO	\$24,541.26

ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED AUGUST 2024

RENO2408-003	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC	147 GLEN MEADOW DR	Installing basement gutter and sump.	\$12,373.73
RENO2408-004	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	CAROLINA BASEMENT SYSTEMS LLC	208 DOVEFIELD DR	Encapsulating crawlspace & adding 2 new dedicated outlets	\$26,137.00
RENO2408-005	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE	ERIC DEHART	417 S GLENN ST	FINISHING WHOLE HOME RENO	\$3,000.00
RENO2408-006	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	CAROLINA BASEMENT SYSTEMS LLC	130 MAMIE LN	INSTALL 3 HELICAL PIERS TO STABLIZE FRONT PORCH	\$5,663.00
SFR2406-020	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	STEVEN HILL	795 E MAIN ST	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$539,181.37
SFR2407-013	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	JOSE JUAN BALDERAS CAMARGO	210 CARL LN	2 BRDM SFR	\$170,751.40
SFR2407-024	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	WALRAVEN SIGNATURE HOMES LLC	3690 ELLISBORO RD	SFR REPLACEMENT	\$313,910.64
SFR2407-033	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	142 PEPPER TREE RD	4 BDRM SFR	\$288,970.68
SFR2407-034	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	1071 CREEDSON CT	4 BDRM SFR	\$492,072.96
SFR2408-002	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	149 PEPPER TREE RD	4 BDRM SFR	\$492,072.96
SFR2408-003	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	TOLEDO HOMES LLC	109 RIERSON FARMS CT	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$370,947.09
SFR2408-004	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	SPARKS HOMES AND HOME RENOVATIONS INC	172 LEE RD	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$188,328.96
SFR2408-005	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	8501 CRIPPLEGATE TRCE	4 BDRM SFR	\$492,072.96
SFR2408-006	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	8549 CRIPPLEGATE TRCE	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$492,072.96
SFR2408-007	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	8525 CRIPPLEGATE TRCE	4 BDRM SFR	\$401,625.57
SFR2408-008	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	104 EAST FARM LOOP	3 BDRM SFR	\$347,249.68
SFR2408-009	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	115 NEAL FARM DR	3 BDRM SFR	\$347,249.68
SFR2408-012	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	112 EAST FARM LOOP	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$263,119.31
SFR2408-013	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	116 EAST FARM LOOP	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$319,832.17
SFR2408-015	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	SAMUEL PACHECO	277 BEENE LN	3 BDRM SFR	\$280,866.00
SFR2408-018	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	148 BIRCH TREE WAY	4 BDRM SFR	\$288,970.68
SFR2408-019	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	116 BIRCH TREE WAY	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$288,970.68
SFR2408-020	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	130 BIRCH TREE WAY	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$319,832.17
SFR2408-021	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	HARRY BRANDON SMITH	209 S 4TH AVE	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$157,212.96
SFR2408-022	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	Zane Gauldin	10821 NC 87	3 BDRM SFR FROM STORAGE BUILDING	\$200,000.00
SFR2408-024	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	SCHUMACHER HOMES OF NORTH CAROLINA INC	559 EVANS RD	4 BDRM SFR	\$459,351.68
STBLDG2407-002	STORAGE BUILDING	TARA SMEDLEY	126 MULLINS RD	10X24 STORAGE BUILDING	\$7,807.27
STBLDG2407-005	STORAGE BUILDING	THOMAS WHITE	2923 PRICE GRANGE RD	12x20 STORAGE BUILDING	\$7,801.02
STBLDG2408-001	STORAGE BUILDING	TOMMY BARFIELD	195 HIGH MEADOWS CT	24X30	\$15,900.00
STBLDG2408-002	STORAGE BUILDING	GREGORY BRAY	613 W JACKSON ST	10X16	\$6,848.00
STBLDG2408-005	STORAGE BUILDING	THOMAS L MEADORS JR	401 CANNON RD	12X26 STORAGE BUILDING AFTER THE FACT	\$6,000.00
STBLDG2408-006	STORAGE BUILDING	DOLLIVER FERDINAND T	186 PINEWOOD RD	14x12 STORAGE BUILDING [AFTER THE FACT]	\$2,345.00
STBLDG2408-007	STORAGE BUILDING	STEVE MCMICHAEL	0 ASHLEY LP	448 SQ FT	\$13,888.00

ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED AUGUST 2024

STBLDG2408-008	STORAGE BUILDING	KENNETH LEE DUNN	6339 NC 700	10X20	\$5,888.00
STBLDG2408-010	STORAGE BUILDING	JOSE JUAN BALDERAS CAMERGO	210 CARL LN	20X14 STORAGE BUILDING	\$6,000.00
STBLDG2408-011	STORAGE BUILDING	MICHELE DOWDY MASON	380 BRANN RD	10X12	\$5,563.40
SWMH2407-001	SINGLEWIDE	BILLY RAY NEUGENT	415 WILLIAMS RD	3 BDRM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2408-001	SINGLEWIDE	INNOVATIVE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	137 PINE CONE TRL	3 BEDROOM SWMH. SHADY ACRES MHP	\$0.00
SWMH2408-002	SINGLEWIDE	ELSA DOLATE	697 WOLF ISLAND RD	2 BDRM SWMH AFTER THE FACT	\$0.00
SWMH2408-003	SINGLEWIDE	KEN CHAMBERS	104 LAKISHA CT	3 BDRM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2408-004	SINGLEWIDE	CRISS HARRELL	181 RELUS RD	3 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2408-005	SINGLEWIDE	MANUFACTURED STRUCTURES NORTH CAROLINA LLC	122 LAYMON LN	3 BDRM SWMH	\$0.00
WKSHOP2407- 001	WORKSHOP	HARRISON FORD EGGLESTON	1548 QUESINBERRY RD	40X30 WITH 26X14 CARPORT	\$120,000.00
ZCOMM2408-003	ZONING COMMERCIAL	TOUFIQ SOJIB	983 NC 87	ABC PERMIT	\$0.00
				Total:	\$8,700,920.62